TopYacht Software: Safety Beach Sailing Club - 25/02/2018 1:59:04 PM
RACE 3 [25/02/2018]

Division 2 NON SPINNAKER results Start : 10:10

Place

b=

Sail No

M6
SB777
6915
SB6440
B2911

Boat Name

SPORT PHILLIP

X TO SEA
EMERALD
BUSHRANGER
FRIDAY HARBOUR

Elapsd

01:02:42
01:19:47
01:13:59
01:13:57
02:10:08

SAIL PENINSULA 2018 - EHC

AHC

0.779
0.697
0.777
0.828
0.563

Cord T

48:51
55:36
57:29
01:01:14
01:13:16

BCH

0.887
0.697
0.752
0.752
0.427

Skipper

J Robertson
G Ainslie

G Pearson
T Pearce

K Cili

Class

D2
D2

D2
D2

Score

g R
ocoococo
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